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Germany

Colditz

The Hohenzollerns and the Nazis

The Everything War

Money Men

Freedom

Berlin at War

The Writers' Castle

Keeping Up With the Germans

The Stasi Poetry Circle

16,90

48,00

22,90

34,00

15,90

19,90

14,90

24,90

16,90

16,90

18,90

24,90

16,90

55,00

23,00

MacGregor, Neil

MacIntyre, Ben

Malinowski, Stephan

Mattioli, Dana

McCrum, Dan

Merkel, Angela/Baumann, Beate

Moorhouse, Roger

Neumahr, Uwe

Oltermann, Philip

Oltermann, Philip9780571331208

9780141979786

9780241986974

9780241596180

9780316575850

9780552178464

9781035020751

9780099551898

9781805330691

9780571240197

9781529113198

9780008502812

9780861547241

9781324086321

Krüger, Horst

Kushner, Jacob

Lebrecht, Norman

Longo, Matthew

9781803284798 McDonough, Frank

Every Man for Himself and God against All

Played in Germany

Beyond the Wall

Aftermath

Vertigo

Nazi Billionaires

Why the Germans Do It Better

The End

To Hell and Back

The Broken House

White Terror

Why Beethoven

The Picnic

The Weimar Years

16,90

19,00

19,90

22,00

24,90

16,90

16,90

24,90

Herzog, Werner

Holden, Kit

Hoyer, Katja

The Rhine

Last Call at the Hotel Imperial

The Hitler Conspiracies

Hitler, Stalin, Mum and Dad

Stasiland

The Ruins of the Reich

Hanns and Rudolf

The Einstein Vendetta (04/25)

The Shortest History of Germany

Coates, Ben

Cohen, Deborah

Evans, Richard J

Finkelstein, Daniel

Funder, Anna

Geoghegan, Michael

Harding, Thomas

Harding, Thomas

Hawes, James

23,90

15,90

16,90

16,90

16,90

16,90

18,00

18,90

24,90

14,90

9781472145932 Black, Jeremy A Brief History of Germany 16,90

29,90

28,90

16,90

19,90

28,90

9781324095125

9780141039190

9781783966639

9780141991610

9780141027821

Blackbourn, David

Blanning, Tim

Boyd, Julia/Patel, Angelika

Chrastil, Rachel

Clark, Christopher

Germany in the World

Frederick the Great

A Village in the Third Reich

The Magic Lantern 16,90

9780099554882 Bakewell, Sarah At the Existentialist Café 18,90

9780241975152 Beevor, Antony Ardennes 1944 18,90

9781838950705 Ash, Timothy Garton

German Interest

Verkehrsnummer / Buchhandlung Datum Sonstiges

ca. Preise €

Sachbuch / Biografie, englisch

9781529923865

9780715655412

9780141999340

9780753557884

9780753559970

9780008299798

9781786499783

9780141014210

9780141980430

Jähner, Harald

Jähner, Harald

Jong, David de

Kampfner, John

Kershaw, Ian

Kershaw, Ian

Bismarck's War

The Sleepwalkers

9781473665095

9780008305901

9780141991498

9780008483890

9781783787340

9781916389311

9780099559054

9780241658499

9781910400739



9780141014081

9782757848210

Spiegelman, Art

Duval, Guillaume

The Complete Maus

Made in Germany

Französische Titel

4,90

14,90

22,00

12,90

13,90

Heimat

The Flying Classroom

The Parent Trap

Emil and the Detectives 9,90

When Hitler Stole Pink Rabbit

Who Were the Brothers Grimm?

Alexander von Humboldt

Ludwig van Beethoven (09/25)

Jürgen Klopp

Grimm's Fairy Tales

Kinderbuch, englisch

Comic / Graphic novel, englisch

14,90

14,90

14,90

22,00

Dot & Anton

11,99

23,90

24,90

13,90

14,90

13,90

6,90

12,90

13,90

13,90

The Berlin Novels

What You Can See From Here

Rhine Journey

The Magician

Slaughterhouse-Five or The Children's Crusade

The Ring of the Nibelung

The Book Thief

9780749397029

9781526638540

9781914198885

9780241970584

9780440180296

9780241422281

9781784162122

9780007902248

9781782690573

Isherwood, Christopher

Leky, Mariana

Schlee, Ann

Tóibín, Colm

Vonnegut, Kurt

Wagner, Richard

Zusak, Markus

9780099413127 Kästner, Erich

Grimm, Wilhelm/Grimm, Jacob

Kästner, Erich

9781782690566

9781782690559

9780008726409

9780448483146

German Baking

Classic German Cooking

Woman in Berlin

Berlin Tales

The Last Kingdom

Gutenberg's Apprentice

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Everyone Knows Your Mother is a Witch

9780749390549 Isherwood, Christopher Goodbye to Berlin 14,90

34,90

38,00

16,90

20,90

14,90

12,00

14,90

14,90

9781914239885

9781984861887

9781844087976

9780199559381

9781399706407

9780062336026

21,90

18,90

29,90

The Alps

Hitler and Stalin

The Holocaust

The Nazi Mind

Broken Republik

38 Londres Street (04/25)

The Women's Orchestra of Auschwitz (03/25)

Out of the Darkness

Beethoven

34,90

24,90

23,90

24,90

28,90

16,90

17,90

Bildband, englisch

28,90

18,90

18,90

19,90

19,90

The Invention of Nature

Magnificent Rebels

Berlin - Then and Now/Damals und Heute

The German Genius

Iron and Blood

Germania

Tunbridge, Laura

O'Shea, Stephen

Rees, Laurence

Rees, Laurence

Rees, Laurence

Reiter, Chris/Wilkes, Will

9780393355697

9780241979693

9780241979969

9780241740811

9781526679185

9781474620758

9781399610742

Sands, Philippe

Sebba, Anne

Trentmann, Frank

9781250849311

Krauss, Jurgen

Weiss, Luisa

Anonymous

Kracauer, Siegfried/Döblin, Alfred/Tucholsky, Kurt et al

Berry, Steve

Christie, Alix

Döblin, Alfred

Galchen, Rivka

Watson, Peter

Wilson, Peter H

Winder, Simon

Wulf, Andrea

Wulf, Andrea

Gay, Nick

9780141985848

9780241987445

9781416526155

9780141988887

9781529026153

9781848549005

9780141191621

Kochbuch, englisch

Belletristik, englisch

9780141980102 Krug, Nora

9780711271227

Kästner, Erich

Kästner, Erich

Kerr, Judith

Reed, Avery

9781836008149

9780711289185

Sánchez Vegara, María Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, María Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

9781529392760

9781910904787
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Le Faussaire de Hambourg

9782081347434

9782290367391

9782017868293

9782226483898

Harding, Thomas

Hugues, Pascale

Kerr, Judith

Merkel, Angela/Baumann, Beate

Hanns et Rudolf

Marthe et Mathilde - L'histoire vraie d'une incroyable amitié (1902-2001)

Quand Hitler s'empara du lapin rose

Liberté

Goethe 15,99

14,90

49,00

10,50

12,90

14,50

9782264066510 Vermes, Timur Il est de retour 14,99

9782070452354 Schmidt, Joël

Rademacher, Cay9782702449431


